
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Audio/Visual  
MetroMultiMedia 
Tel: 609/218-3971  
 
Booth Cleaning  
Jacob Javits Convention Center 
Tel: 212/216-2090  
 
Booth Security  
A&M Security  
Tel: 212/964-2121 
 
Business Service Center 
FedEx Kinko’s 
Tel:212/216-2900 
 
Catering/Food & Beverage  
Centerplate  
Tel:212/216-2400 
cpjavitssales@centerplate.com 
 
Convention Center 
Jacob Javtis Convention Center 
655 W 34th St. 
New York, NY 10001 
Tel: 212/216-2900 
Fax: 212/216-2588 
www.javitscenter.com 
moreinfo@javitscenter.com 
 

 
Customs Broker 
R.E. Rogers Inc.  
Tel: 847/806-9200  
Fax: 847/806-9204  
import@rerogers.com  
 
Electrical/Lighting  
Jacob Javits Convention Center 
Tel: 212/216-2090  
 
Exhibitor Services, Furniture 
Rental, Labor  
Freeman 
Tel: 201/299-7575 
Fax:469/621-5618 
FreemanNewYorkES@freeman.com 
 
Floral 
Spring Valley Floral 
Tel: 845/268-7555 
 
Freight and Shipping  
Freeman 
Tel: 201/299-7575 
Fax:469/621-5618 
FreemanNewYorkES@freeman.com 
 
Hotel/Housing Reservations 
onPeak 
Tel: 800/221-3531 
Tel: 212/532-1660 (For calls outside 
the US)  
www.ja-newyork.com 
 

 
Insurance for Purchase 
Marsh/Total Event Insurance 
emeraldexhibitor@totaleventinsurance.com 
PH: 781-994-6000 
 
JA New York/Emerald Expositions 
Main Office  
100 Broadway, 14th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 
 
Lead Retrieval 
Experient 
Tel: 888/268-0380 
william.harris@experient-inc.com 
 
Public Relations 
Last Word Communications  
Michelle Orman 
Tel: 347-599-0989  
michelle@lastwordcomm.com 
 
Safe Rental 
The Safe Man, LLC 
Tel: 800/320-2589 
thesafemanllc@aol.com 
 
Showcases 
American Fixture Display 
Tel:  718/463-2176 
Fax: 718/463-4302 
 
 

 

 

 
Drew Lawsky 
Show Director 
Tel: 646/668-3730 
drew.lawsky@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Tobi Marrone 
Global Account Manager 
Tel: 646/668-3731 
tobi.marrone@emeraldexpo.com 
 

   
Dawn Aitchison 
Account Manager 
Tel: 646/668-3692  
dawn.aitchison@emeraldexpo.com 
 
Operations/ Logistical Questions 
Genevra Rao 
Operations Manager 
Tel: 646/512-3731 
genevra.rao@emeraldexpo.com 
 
Ami Gilchrist 
Operations Coordinator 
Tel: 949/226-5765 
ami.gilchrist@emeraldexpo.com 
 

 
Erin O’Donnell 
Marketing Director 
Tel:646/668-3742 
eodonnell@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Badge Registration Questions 
Experient 
Tel: 888/562-4962  
Hours: 9 am – 6 pm EST 
jany@experient-inc.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Key Contacts 
Jacob K. Javits Convention Center, New York, NY ● Halls 1B & 1C ● October 29-31 


